Instruction Manual
Float and Board Level Indicator Series 3411LI : FB
1. Product Description
Strataa Float and Board Level Indicator – Mechanical level indicators  are widely used for
oil tanks, large Acid tanks, where in there is not much  pressure i.e. non pressurized tanks
based on simple rope and Float principle.

Keep the gauge in original packing until ready to install.
How to order -  3411LI : FB - S - B21 – T - *Range -AP
BASIC MODEL              3411LI
CODE CONSTRUCION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCION TYPE
G GUIDED U UNGUIDED (Standard)
CODE MATERIAL OF PROCESS CONNECTION
CS CARBON STEEL
SS3 AISI 304 SS
SS AISI 316 SS
CODE PROCESS CONNECTION CODE PROCESS CONNECTION CODE PROCESS CONNECTION
B09 ½’’ 150# RF B21 1’’ 150# RF (Standard) B39 2’’ 150# RF
B10 ½’’ 300# RF B22 1’’ 300# RF B40 2’’ 300# RF
B11 ½’’ 600# RF B23 1’’ 600# RF B41 2’’ 600# RF
B15 ¾’’ 150# RF B33 1 ½’’ 150# RF B51  3’’ 150# RF
B16 ¾’’ 300# RF B34 1 ½’’ 300# RF B52 3’’ 300# RF
B17 ¾’’ 600# RF B35 1 ½’’ 600# RF B53 3’’ 300# RF
CODE MATERIAL OF FLOAT
SS3 AISI 304 SS
SS AISI 316 SS (Standard)
SSL AISI 316L SS
PP POLYPROPYLENE
RANGE
XX Please specify in mm (e.g Write 2650 for 2650 mm)
(this indicator will be supplied from 1500 mm to 20000 mm
CODE INSTALLATION TYPE
OG OVERGROUND (Standard)
UG UNDERGROUND
CODE OPTION
AP ANCHOR PLATE OF CS
Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product manual represents the state of engineering at
the time of printing. Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others